KATAZTHMA

Athens Pireos Retail Park

Athens Petrou Ralli

Larissa City Fashion Outlet

Thessaloniki Media Markt Stavroupoli

Thessaloniki Media Markt Pylaia

Athens Avenue Mall

Thessaloniki Mega Outlet - PYLAIA 2

Korinthos Mare West Retail Park

Xanthi Flamingo Retail Park

Thessaloniki Makrygianni Evosmos

Athens Escape Center

Athens Ilion

Athens Menidi

Kilkis 21 louniou

Veroia Nea Perifereiaki

loannina Retail Park

Athens Kallithea Media Markt

Athens Pireas Jumbo

Patra Veso Mare Shopping Center

Thessaloniki Florida One RP

Athens Mesogion Lidl

Argos Dalamanara

Volos Lidl

Athens Sklavenitis Argyroupoli

Athens Paiania AB

Serres AB Vasilopoulos

Grevena AB Vasilopoulos

Kalamata Artemidos

Sapes AB Vasilopoulos

Thessaloniki Ethnikis Antistaseos

Larisa Sokratous

Patra Ipsila Alonia

Komotini AB Vasilopoulos

Ptolemaida AB Vasilopoulos

Evosmos 2

Trikala

Giannitsa

Ampelokipoi Thessaloniki

Athens Tavros

Athend Thivon

Moudania

Agrinio

Thessaloniki Efkarpia

Asprovalta

Athens Acharnon Jumbo

Athens Aigaleo

Patra Retail Park

Patra Shopping Centre

Orestiada

Athens Vari

loannina Paralimnio Shopping Center

Athens Kamatero

Chalkida

Larisa

AIEYOYNZH 14/12/2025 21/12/2025 4/12/2025 28/12/2025 31/12/2025

Leof. Athinon-Pireos 86, Pireas 185 47

Petrou Ralli 97, Athina 118 54

Larissa 413 35, 40 km. Leof. K. Karamanli Str

Lagkada 341, STAVROUPOLI 56430, Greece

Posidonos 30, PYLAIA 55535, Greece

Leof. Kifisias 41 - 47, Athens, 151 23, Greece

Leof. Georgikis Scholis 43, Pilea Chortiatis 555 35, Greece

5th km. Old National Highway Corinth-Patras, Corinth 20007, Greece

671 00 Xanthi, 4th km Xanthis - P. Lagos

562 24 Thessaloniki Evosmos, Makrygianni

Leof. Dimokratias 67, Ilion, 131 22, Greece

13122 Athens, Vrisiidos, Vitivilia & Rouvikonos

Aristotelous 164, 136 75, Menidi, Athens, Greece

611 00 21 louniou, Kilkis , Greece

591 32 Nea Perifereiaki,Veroia, Greece

13 km. Arta National Road, loannina, 455 00, Greece

176 73, Andrea Syggrou Ave. 340, Athens

185 45 Ag. Dionisiou 5, Pireas, Greece

262 22 Patra, Akti Dimeon 17

11 km. Georgikis Scholis Ave. Pylaia Thessaloniki 57001, Greece

473, Mesogion Avenue, 153 43 Agia Paraskevi

3km National Road Argos - Nafplio, 212 00, Argos, Greece

Pagason 25, 383 34, Volos, Greece

164 52 Leontos 4, Argiroupoli

Lavriou Avenue 76,190 02, Paiania, Athens, Greece

3km Serron Dramas National Road, Serres, 621 22, Greece

1Km Grevenon-Kozanis, Grevena 511 00, Greece

EO82 Artemidos str.,Kalamata 241 00

EO Komotinis-Alexandroupolis Sapes, 693 00, Greece

Ethnikis Antistaseos 3,Kalamaria 551 34, Greece

Sokratous 111, Larisa 413 36, Greece

Panachaikou 2 & Ipsilon Alonion22 , Patra 262 24, Greece

68,Papandreou, Ethnikis Antistaseos, Komotini 691 00, Greece

1km National Rooad Ptolemaida - Kozani, Ptolemaida 502 00, Greece

14, 28is Oktovriou, Evosmos 562 24, Greece

Kalampakas 69, Trikala 421 00, Greece

34, Filippou, Giannitsa 581 00, Greece

28is Oktovriou Ave. 118, Ampelokipi 561 23, Thessaloniki, Greece

26, 25is Martiou, 177 78, Tavros, Athens

274, Thivon Ave., Athens, 122 41, Greece

1st km. Provincial Road Nea Moudania - Triglias, Moudania 632 00, Greece

43 Archimidi str., Agrinio 301 00, Greece

25is Martiou 21, Efkarpia 564 29, Thessaloniki, Greece

EO Thessalonikis Kavalas, Asprovalta 57021, Greece

419, Acharnon, 111 43, Athens, Greece

lera Odos 323, Egaleo 122 44, Greece

15, Anthias str, 263 33, Patra Top Parks retail Park, Akti Dimeon Av.,Patra’s

Glafkou 9, Patra 263 35, Greece

64, Konstantinoupoleos str.,68 200, Orestiada

331 Varis Koropiou Ave,, Kitsi, 166 72, Greece

Gennimata Ave., loannina, 452 21, Greece

165 Fylis str., 135 41, Kamatero, Athens

Papandreou & Pefkon (Nea Artaki) 34100

Farsalon 85 & Florinis 41335

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11:00-19:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11.00-16.00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-18.00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11:00-19:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-16.00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-18.00

11:00-18:00

11.00-20.00

11.00 -18.00

09:00-19:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

9:30-20:00

9:30-20:00

09:00-21:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-21:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

10:00-19:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-19:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

10.00-18.00

10:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-18:00

10:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

10:00-18:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-21:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-19:00

10:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10.00-18.00

09:00-18:00

10.00-20.00

10.00-18.00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11:00-19:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11.00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11.00-16.00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-18:00

11:00-20:00

11.00-18.00

11:00-18:00

11.00-20.00

11.00 -18.00

09:00-19:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

9:30-20:00

9:30-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-19:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

10:00-19-00

09:00-18:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-19:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

10.00-18.00

10:00- 20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-18:00

10:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-18:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-19:00

10:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10:00-20:00

09:00-20:00

10.00-18.00

09:00-18:00

10.00-20.00

10.00-18.00



